Data Sheet
Version 04.00
Data Sheet
Version 04.00
Specifications
R&S®CLGD
DOCSIS CABLE
LOAD GENERATOR

Version 04.00, July 2021
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CLGD DOCSIS Cable Load Generator 15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
DOCSIS cable load generator, for TV and DOCSIS, base unit
incl. power cable and quick start guide
R&S®CLGD 2118.6956.02
Basic waveform library R&S®CLGD-K2 2118.7469.02
Downstream full channel load generator R&S®CLGD-K200 2118.6962.02
Enhanced functions for downstream R&S®CLGD-K201 2118.7798.02
Upstream cable modem emulator R&S®CLGD-K300 2118.6979.02
Full duplex DOCSIS generator R&S®CLGD-K400 2118.8307.02
Downstream frequency range extension to 1794 MHz R&S®CLGD-K3018 2118.6985.02
Signal interference simulation R&S®CLGD-K1050 2118.6991.02
Rackmount kit, 19", 2 HU R&S®ZZA-KN2 1175.3010.00
Documentation of the R&S®CLGD calibration values R&S®CLGD-DCV 2118.7498.02
Warranty
Base unit  3 years